39th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR MEETING

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo

23 and 24 gennaio 2021

40. Race Result 1000m U23 MEN

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time Info
198 wt 86 Enrico Salino SM ITA 1:12.19 1:14.52
rd 31 Andrea Maria De Tomasi SM ITA 1:18.77 1:18.50 PB
Enrico Salino Andrea Maria De Tomasi
200m 17.15 (17.15) 200m 18.03 (18.03)
600m 44.29 (27.14) 600m 46.74 (28.71)
1000m 1:14.52 (30.23) 1000m 1:18.50 (31.76)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
199 yw 109 Stephane Barbera SM ESP 1:19.54
bl 155 Marcos Vicos SM ESP 1:18.04 1:18.47
Stephane Barbera Marcos Vicos
200m 18.62 (18.62) 200m 18.62 (18.62)
600m 47.94 (29.32) 600m 47.73 (29.11)
1000m 1:19.54 (31.60) 1000m 1:18.47 (30.74)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
200 wt 10 Andrea Appolloni SM ITA 1:16.40 1:17.29
rd 112 Sebastien Bries¢ansky SM CZE 1:15.15 1:18.63
Andrea Appolloni Sebastien Bries¢ansky
200m 17.95 (17.95) 200m 18.26 (18.26)
600m 46.42 (28.47) 600m 47.45 (29.19)
1000m 1:17.29 (30.87) 1000m 1:18.63 (31.18)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
201 yw 48 Gabriele Galli SM ITA 1:14.70 1:14.68 PB
bl 33 Daniele Di Stefano SM ITA 1:16.74 1:16.85
Gabriele Galli Daniele Di Stefano
200m 17.90 (17.90) 200m 18.27 (18.27)
600m 45.39 (27.49) 600m 46.42 (28.15)
1000m 1:14.68 (29.29) 1000m 1:16.85 (30.43)

Referee: Mauro Avi

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

From 24/01/2021 01:01:00 to 24/01/2021 14:17:16

Starter: Franco Ceschi

Print: 24/01/2021 14:20:10



